Date : 31/08/2024

A456 -

RAJI V. GANDHI
4t h '

THECRY MARKS

‘. MAX P1 P2 P3 P4 G

C

Bl ock, Jayanagar,

CONSOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR  BAMSSB - ||

JAI N AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT

" TH(IA) | PRACTICAL : PR(IA)
‘MAX SEC :MAX SE G :MAX SEC :MAX

VI VA
sec T/ :MAX MN SEC

UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
Bangl ore-560 041
PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021

‘Theory + Viva % 'Practi cal

‘MAX M N SEC

%

Page No: 1 of 12

Reg No: 17A8403
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI' T
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

NAME : ANI L KUVAR PAL
200 48 54
200 52 40

200 14 AB

100 49

Percentage : 54.50

In Words :

200 121
100 61

200 146

Resul t

Seven Hundred Sixty-Three

FAI L

50
50

50

50

42
44

45

47

250
250

250

150

125
125

125

75

144
136

59

96

200
100

200

100

146

450 P 265 PASS
350 P 197 FEB-21

450 F 205 FAIL
150 P 96 FEB-21
140 763

0

Reg No: 17A8406
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

NAMVE : B BHARATH
200 44 56
200 33 57

200 15 31

100 36

Percentage : 57.07

In Words :

200 135
100 61

200 150

Resul t

Seven Hundred Ni nety-N ne

FAI L

50
50

50

50

44
45

46

46

250
250

250

150

125
125

125

75

144
135

92

82

200
100

200

100
50

100

135
61

150

450 P 279 PASS
350 P 196 FEB-21

Reg No: 17A8408
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

50% Theory + Viva ,

NAVE :
200 70 47
200 9 12

200 1 AB

50% Pr acti cal

BHAGAT HARERAM NAGNARAYAN

200 136
100 62

200 135

50
50

50

41
41

44

T
T

T

250
250

250

125
125

125

158
62

45

200
100

200

100
50

100

136
62

135

450 F 242 FAI L
150 P 82 FEB- 20
140 799

0
450 P 294 PASS

350 F 124 FAI L

450 F 180 FAI L

Regi strar (Eval uation)



RAJI'V GANDHI UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangl ore-560 041

CONSOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR  BAMS5B - || PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021
Date : 31/08/2024 Page No: 2 of 12
A456 - JAI N AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT
""""""""""""""" ' W ' L'IEOF;; WEFKS'F; ' '0'{';' TH(IA) {PRACTICAL: PR(IA) :  VIVA  ‘Theory + Viva % :Practical %  'MAX: :SEC ‘REMARKS
: 3 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC o :
: : : C . r. : P : : Lo :
CHARAKA SAMVHI TA 100 43 50 39 T 150 75 82 150 P 82 SEP- 19
Percentage : 48.57 Result : FAIL 140 680
0

In Wrds : Six Hundred Ei ghty

Reg No: 17A8416 NAVE : KAMALJEET PAL MC. No :
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 47 44 200 148 50 41 T 250 125 132 200 100 148 450 P 280 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 4 AB 100 64 50 42 T 250 125 46 100 50 64 350 F 110 FAI L
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 0 AB 200 135 50 45 T 250 125 45 200 100 135 450 F 180 FAI L
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAVHI TA 100 53 50 45 T 150 75 98 150 P 98 FEB- 20

Percentage : 47.71 Result : FAIL 140 668

0

In Wrds : Six Hundred Sixty-Ei ght
Reg No: 17A8417 NAMVE : KHURSHEED AHAMAD MC. No :
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 37 48 200 140 50 42 T 250 125 127 200 100 140 450 P 267 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 29 50 100 63 50 46 T 250 125 125 100 50 63 350 P 188 FEB- 21
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 0 AB 200 131 50 44 T 250 125 44 200 100 131 450 F 175 FAI L
KALPANA

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal
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RAJI V. GANDHI
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CONSOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR

. THEORY MARKS
. MAX P1 P2 P3 P4 G

UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
Bangl ore-560 041
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T ]

Bl ock, Jayanagar,

BAMS5B - 1|

JAI N AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT

" TH(IA) | PRACTICAL : PR(IA)

14
'
'

‘MAX SEC :MAX SE G :MAX SEC :MAX

'Theory + Viva % 'Practi cal

%

Page No: 3 of 12

‘MAX M N SEC

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

150 P

98

FEB- 21

Reg No: 17A8423
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

167
42

41

80

200
100

200

100
50

100

130
68

135

450 P
350

450 F

297
110

176

PASS
FAI L

FAI L

SEP- 19

Reg No: 17A8453
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KAL PANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

5 : . C r:
100 51
Percentage : 52.00 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Seven Hundred Twenty- Ei ght
NAME : NEGENDRA KUVAR YADAV MC No :
200 59 66 200 130
200 0 AB 100 68
200 0 AB 200 135
100 41
Percentage : 47. 36 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Six Hundred Sixty-Three
NAMVE @ VI JAY HARAKUNI MC. No :
200 65 60 200 150
200 0 AB 100 AB
200 0 AB 200 145
100 22
Percentage : 40. 64 Resul t FAI L

In Words :

Five Hundred Si xty-N ne

VI VA
sec 1/ .:MAX MN SEC
P |
50 47 T 150 75
50 42 T 250 125
50 42 T 250 125
50 41 T 250 125
50 39 T 150 75
50 42 T 250 125
50 AB 250 125
50 45 T 250 125
50 40 T 150 75

167

45

62

200
100

200

100
50

100

150

145

317

190

PASS
FAI L

FAI L

FAI L

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

50% Theory + Viva ,

50% Pr acti cal

Regi strar (Eval uation)



RAJI'V GANDHI
4th ' T
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: THEGRY" MARKS " TH(IA) | PRACTICAL : PR(IA)
'MAX P1 P2 P3 P4 @

Bl ock, Jayanagar,

‘MAX SEC :MAX SE G :MAX SEC :MAX

UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.

Bangl ore-560 041
PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021

Page No: 4 of 12

PASS
FAI L

FAI L

FEB- 21

PASS
FAI L

FAI L

FAI L

FAI L
FAI L

FAI L

PASS

' ' ' C r
Reg No: 17A8459 NAME : HARUN AHANAD M C. No
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 56 56 200 130
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI 200 0 2 100 62
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 0 13 200 AB
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAMVHI TA 100 55
Percentage : 36.00 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Five Hundred Four
Reg No: 18A8401 NAME : ABHI SHEK MALLADAD M C
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 46 57 200 143
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI 200 2 4 100 70
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 O 0 200 155
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAMHI TA 100 10
Percentage : 47.29 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Six Hundred Sixty-Two
Reg No: 18A8407 NAME : ENNA ROSELI NE KOTI YAL M C.
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 43 36 200 145
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 3 10 100 68
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 3 17 200 148
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAMVHI TA 100 31
Percentage : 48.50 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Six Hundred Seventy-Ni ne
Reg No: 18A8416 NAME : KHAN SHAHZEB NASI M AHVED M C.

DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 48 44 200 142

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal

R VIVA ‘Theory + Viva % :Practical % ‘MAX ©  'SEC
sec T/ 'MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC !

: P 5 oo :
50 40 T 250 125 152 200 100 130 450 P 282
50 43 250 125 45 100 50 62 350 107
50 AB T 250 125 13 200 100 0 450 F 13
50 47 T 150 75 102 150 P 102

140 504

0
50 43 T 250 125 146 200 100 143 450 P 289
50 45 250 125 51 100 50 70 350 121
50 45 T 250 125 45 200 100 155 450 F 200
50 42 T 150 75 52 150 F 52
140 662

0
50 44 T 250 125 123 200 100 145 450 F 268
50 43 250 125 56 100 50 68 350 F 124
50 43 T 250 125 63 200 100 148 450 F 211
50 45 T 150 75 76 150 P 76
140 679

0
50 43 T 250 125 135 200 100 142 450 P 277

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASS
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" TH(IA) | PRACTICAL : PR(IA)
'MAX SEC :MAX SE G :MAX SEC :MAX SEC T/:MAX MN SEC

RAJI V. GANDHI
4t h

THEORY MARKS

. MAX P1 P2 P3 P4 G

Cc

Bl ock, Jayanagar,

CONSOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR  BAMSSB -

UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
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ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI' T
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

200 40 51

200 9 22

100 40

Percentage : 53.79

In Words :

200 121

Resul t

Seven Hundred Fifty-Three

FAI L

Reg No: 18A8418
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI' T
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

NAME : Kl RAN BARKER
200 36 50
200 34 54

200 3 10

100 46

Percentage : 52.57

In Words :

200 138
100 51

200 141

Resul t

Seven Hundred Thirty-Si x

FAI L

Reg No: 18A8419
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KAL PANA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A : 50% Theory + Viva ,

NAME : KOLHAPURE RAHUL AJIT

200 50 30

200 42 59

200 0 O

50% Pr acti cal

200 186

100 63

200 135

""" VIVA  Theory + Viva % :Practical %  :MAX: ‘SEC ‘REMARKS
‘MAX MN SEC ' :
P 5 oo 5
50 45 T 250 125 136 100 50 67 350 P 203 FEB- 21
50 41 T 250 125 72 200 100 121 450 F 193 FAI L
50 40 T 150 75 80 150 P 80 FEB-21
140 753
0
50 42 T 250 125 128 200 100 138 450 266 PASS
50 43 T 250 125 131 100 50 51 350 182 FEB- 21
50 44 T 250 125 57 200 100 141 450 F 198 FAI L
50 44 T 150 75 90 150 P 90 FEB-21
140 736
0
50 46 T 250 125 126 200 100 186 450 P 312 FEB-21
50 44 T 250 125 145 100 50 63 350 P 208 FEB- 21
50 43 T 250 125 43 200 100 135 450 F 178 FAI L

Regi strar (Eval uation)



Date : 31/08/2024

A456 -

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

Reg No: 18A8422
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

Reg No: 18A8425
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RAJI V GANDHI
4t h

CONSOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR

UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.

T ' Block, Jayanagar,

BAMS5B - 1|

JAI N AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT

Bangl ore-560 041
PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021

Page No: 6 of 12

Doy EORY MggKSM G{;’ TH(IA) {PRACTICAL: PR(IA) :  VIVA  :Theory + Viva % :Practical % ‘MAX | 'SEC :REMARKS
: ‘MAX SEC :MAX SE G :MAX SEC :MAX sSec T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC : : :
: : : C.r. : P : : Lo :
100 57 50 43 T 150 75 100 150 P 100 FEB- 21
Percentage : 57.00 Resul t FAI L 140 798
0
In Wrds : Seven Hundred N nety- Ei ght
NAME : MOHAN K M MC. No :
200 45 48 200 154 50 42 T 250 125 135 200 100 154 450 P 289 PASS
200 29 33 100 73 50 46 T 250 125 108 100 50 73 350 181 FAI L
200 10 3 200 146 50 44 T 250 125 57 200 100 146 450 F 203 FAI L
100 55 50 42 T 150 75 97 150 P 97 FEB- 21
Percentage : 55.00 Resul t FAI L 140 770
0
In Wrds : Seven Hundred Seventy
NAME : NANGARE PRADI P AMAGONDA MC No :
200 42 42 200 141 50 42 T 250 125 126 200 100 141 450 P 267 PASS
200 1 5 100 AB 50 AB T 250 125 6 100 50 0 350 6 FAIL
200 0 4 200 141 50 43 T 250 125 47 200 100 141 450 F 188 FAI L

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KAL PANA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

50% Theory + Viva ,

50% Pr acti cal

Regi strar (Eval uation)



RAJI'V GANDHI UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangl ore-560 041

CONSCLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR  BAMS5B - |1 PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021
Date : 31/08/2024 Page No: 7 of 12

A456 - JAIN AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT

"""""""""""""""" ' W ' L'IEOF;; W;'SKS'F; ' 'c;;’ TH(IA) TPRACTICAL | PR(IA) :  VIVA  iTheory + Viva % :Practical %  MAX: SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC : : :
: : : C.r. : P : : L :
CHARAKA SAMHI TA 100 59 50 47 T 150 75 106 150 P 106 FEB-21
Percentage : 40.50 Result : FAIL 140 567
0
In Wrds : Five Hundred Sixty-Seven
Reg No: 18A8426 NAME : NAVEEN H D MC. No :
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 58 51 200 156 50 46 T 250 125 155 200 100 156 450 311 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI 200 38 43 100 63 50 46 T 250 125 127 100 50 63 350 190 FEB- 21
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 16 30 200 155 50 46 T 250 125 92 200 100 155 450 F 247 FAI L
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAVHI TA 100 48 50 41 T 150 75 89 150 P 89 FEB- 21
Percentage : 59.79 Result : FAIL 140 837
0
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Thirty-Seven
Reg No: 18A8427 NAME : NAVEEN KUNDAGOL MC. No : CA787271
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 56 52 200 142 50 42 T 250 125 150 200 100 142 450 292 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 32 51 100 65 50 45 T 250 125 128 100 50 65 350 193 FEB- 21
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 64 24 200 155 50 41 T 250 125 129 200 100 155 450 P 284 FEB- 21

KALPANA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A : 50% Theory + Viva ,

50% Pr acti cal

Regi strar (Eval uation)



RAJI'V GANDHI UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangl ore-560 041

CONSCLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR  BAMS5B - |1 PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021

Date : 31/08/2024 Page No: 8 of 12
A456 - JAIN AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT
""""""""""""""" ' W ' E;EOF;; WEEKS'F; ' 'c;;’ TH(IA) [ PRACTICAL: PR(IA) :  VIVA  :Theory + Viva % :Practical %  'MAX: :SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC Coo :
: : : C.r. : P : : Lo :
CHARAKA SAVHI TA 100 38 50 42 T 150 75 80 150 P 80 FEB- 21
Percentage : 60.64 Resul t PASS CLASS 140 849
0
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Fourty-Ni ne
Reg No: 18A8430 NAME . PATEL ABRAR JAVEDANVWAR M C. No
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 42 63 200 148 50 43 T 250 125 148 200 100 148 450 296 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 33 48 100 64 50 44 T 250 125 125 100 50 64 350 189 FEB- 21
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 0 1 200 144 50 45 T 250 125 46 200 100 144 450 F 190 FAI L
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAVHI TA 100 48 50 44 T 150 75 92 150 P 92 FEB- 21
Percentage : 54.79 Resul t FAI L 140 767
0
In Wrds : Seven Hundred Sixty-Seven
Reg No: 18A8431 NAME . PATEL KUBRA JAVEDANVWAR M C. No
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 60 58 200 148 50 44 T 250 125 162 200 100 148 450 310 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 51 61 100 64 50 44 T 250 125 156 100 50 64 350 220 FEB-21
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 4 58 200 146 50 45 T 250 125 107 200 100 146 450 F 253 FAI L

KALPANA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

50% Theory + Viva ,

50% Pr acti cal

Regi strar (Eval uation)



Date : 31/08/2024
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RAJI V. GANDHI
4t h

CONSOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR

. THEORY MARKS
. MAX P1 P2 P3 P4 G

UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
Bangl ore-560 041
PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021

T ]

Bl ock, Jayanagar,

BAMS5B - 1|

JAI N AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT

" TH(IA) | PRACTICAL : PR(IA)

14
'
'

‘MAX SEC :MAX SE G :MAX SEC :MAX

Page No: 9 of 12

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

Reg No: 18A8432
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

PASS
FAI L

FAI L

FAI L

Reg No: 18A8442
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

PASS
FAI L

FAI L

PASS

Reg No: 18A8444
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

50% Theory + Viva ,

: : . Cor
100 53
Percentage : 62.64 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Seventy- Seven
NAME : PATIL SOURABH SAMBHAJI MC No :
200 46 63 200 138
200 0 2 100 63
200 0 3 200 135
100 O
Percentage : 43. 86 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Six Hundred Fourteen
NAME : SAJI D HUSASAI N SALMANI MC No :
200 45 62 200 142
200 0 11 100 63
200 0 10 200 139
100 43
Percentage : 49.14 Resul t FAI L
In Wrds : Six Hundred Ei ghty-Ei ght
NAME : SAYED JUNED HI RUR MC No :

200 47 57

50% Pr acti cal

200 144

""" VIVA  Theory + Viva % :Practical %  ‘MAX: 'SEC
sec T/ 'MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC !
P 5 oo :
50 41 T 150 75 94 150 P 94
140 877
0
50 40 T 250 125 149 200 100 138 450 P 287
50 41 T 250 125 43 100 50 63 350 106
50 43 T 250 125 46 200 100 135 450 F 181
50 40 T 150 75 40 150 F 40
140 614
0
50 43 T 250 125 150 200 100 142 450 P 292
50 42 T 250 125 53 100 50 63 350 116
50 43 T 250 125 53 200 100 139 450 F 192
50 45 T 150 75 88 150 P 88
140 688
0
50 40 T 250 125 144 200 100 144 450 P 288

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASS



RAJI'V GANDHI UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
4th ' T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangl ore-560 041

CONSCOLI DATED MARKS LEDGER FOR  BAMS5B - || PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021
Date : 31/08/2024 Page No: 10 of 12
A456 - JAIN AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT
""""""""""""""" ' W ' E;EOF;; MQEKSM ' 'G'r';' TH(IA) [ PRACTICAL: PR(IA) :  VIVA  :Theory + Viva % :Practical %  'MAX: :SEC 'REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC o :
: : : C.r. : P : : L :
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 43 41 100 61 50 42 T 250 125 126 100 50 61 350 P 187 FEB- 21
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 0 5 200 165 50 45 T 250 125 50 200 100 165 450 F 215 FAI L
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAVHI TA 100 11 50 46 T 150 75 57 150 F 57 FAI L
Percentage : 53. 36 Result : FAIL 140 747
0
In Wrds : Seven Hundred Fourty- Seven
Reg No: 18A8446 NAME : SHAI KH DANI SH MUNI R M C. No : CA787272
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 47 59 200 146 50 45 T 250 125 151 200 100 146 450 P 297 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI Tl 200 58 46 100 68 50 46 T 250 125 150 100 50 68 350 P 218 FEB-21
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 61 42 200 155 50 43 T 250 125 146 200 100 155 450 P 301 FEB-21
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAMHI TA 100 49 50 38 T 150 75 87 150 P 87 FEB- 21
Percentage : 64.50 Result : PASS CLASS 140 903
0
In Wrds : N ne Hundred Three
Reg No: 18A8447 NAME : SHEETAL | ANGADI MC No :
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA 200 51 38 200 152 50 46 T 250 125 135 200 100 152 450 P 287 PASS
ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI 200 9 12 100 70 50 44 T 250 125 65 100 50 70 350 F 135 FAI L
VI GNANA
RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA 200 3 8 200 143 50 43 T 250 125 54 200 100 143 450 F 197 FAI L
KALPANA
CHARAKA SAVHI TA 100 27 50 47 T 150 75 74 150 F 74 FAI L
Percentage : 49.50 Result : FAIL 140 693
0

In Words : Six Hundred Ninety-Three

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal
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 TH(IA) | PRACTICAL : PR(IA)

VI VA
‘MAX SEC :MAX SE G :MAX SEC :MAX

'Theory + Viva % 'Practical %
sec 1/ .:MAX MN SEC

UNI VERSI TY OF HEALTH SCI ENCES, KARNATAKA.
Bangl ore-560 041
PROFESSI ONAL BAMS (RS5) JULY-2021

‘MAX M N SEC

Page No: 11 of 12

Reg No: 18A8450
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KAL PANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

FAI L

50
50

50

50

45
45

47

48

250
250

250

150

125
125

125

75

174
100

104

90

200
100

200

Reg No: 18A8452
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

CHARAKA SAVHI TA

: C
NAME : SHVETA YALAVI G
200 63 66 200 158
200 22 33 100 70
200 16 41 200 174
100 42
Percentage : 62.14 Resul t
In Wrds : Eight Hundred Seventy
NAME : SOMGONDE ROHI T RAJSHEKHAR
200 48 50 200 141
200 10 2 100 63
200 4 11 200 135
100 53
Percentage : 48.93 Resul t

In Words :

Si x Hundred Ei ghty-Five

FAI L

50
50

50

50

42
42

43

41

250
250

250

150

125
125

125

75

140
54

58

94

200
100

200

Reg No: 18A8456
DRAVYAGUNA VI GNYANA

ROGA VI GNANA EVAM VI KRI TI
VI GNANA

RASASHASTRA & BHAI SHAJYA
KALPANA

PASSI NG CRI TERI A :

NAME
200 66 46
200 59 56

200 7 9

50% Theory + Viva ,

SUSHM THA M NAJAG

50% Pr acti cal

200 AB
100 64

200 AB

50
50

50

AB
46

AB

T
T

T

250
250

250

125
125

125

112
161

16

200
100

200

‘MAX : ISEC iREMARKS
100 158 450 P 332 PASS
50 70 350 170 FAIL
100 174 450 F 278 FAIL
150 P 90 PASS
140 870
0
100 141 450 P 281 PASS
50 63 350 117 FAIL
100 135 450 F 193 FAIL
150 P 94 FEB-21
140 685
0
100 0 450 112 FAI L
50 64 350 P 225 FEB-21
100 0 450 F 16 FAI L

Regi strar (Eval uation)
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A456 - JAI N AGM AYURVEDI C MEDI CAL COLLEGE & HOSPI TAL, DHARWAD DI STRI CT

"""""""""""""""" ' W ' L'IEOF;\Z( ngfKS'F; ' 'G'r';' TH(IA) {PRACTICAL: PR(IA) :  VIVA  ‘Theory + Viva % :Practical %  'MAX: :SEC ‘REMARKS
: 'MAX SEC :MAX SE G:MAX SEC :MAX sSEC T/:MAX MN SEC MAX MN SEC o :
: : : C . r. : P : : Lo :

CHARAKA SAMVHI TA 100 32 50 43 T 150 75 75 150 P 75 FEB- 21
Percentage : 30.57 Result : FAIL 140 428

0

In Wrds : Four Hundred Twenty- Ei ght

Regi strar (Eval uation)

PASSI NG CRITERI A : 50% Theory + Viva , 50% Practi cal



